SPONSOR

$10,000 ELITE SPONSOR
2 Foursomes in tournament
Event Opening or Closing Opportunity
Logo on clubhouse balcony banner
Recognition at every tee block
Full page ad in event program
Annual Report Recognition
Presenting sponsor on all communications
Social media feature

$6,000 DIAMOND SPONSOR
Foursome in tournament
Logo on clubhouse balcony banner
Popup banner at dinner or dinner table cards
Full page ad in event program
Annual report recognition
Logo on event brochure
Social media feature

$5,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR
Foursome in tournament
Golf cart signage
Half page ad in event program
Annual report recognition
Logo on event brochure
Social media feature

$3,500 GOLD SPONSOR
Foursome in tournament
Popup banner at lunch or lunch table cards
Quarter page ad in event program '
Social media feature

$2,000 SILVER SPONSOR
Twosome in tournament
Sign on contest tees
Quarter page ad in event program

$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR

One registration in tournament
Sign on priority holes
Business card ad in event program

$350 COMMUNITY PARTNER

Acknowledgement in event program
Sign on golf course

*All sponsorships include: Video Screen Mention

Foursome Photos & a Tax Receipt or Business Letter

e

15th ANNUAL
Neil McArthur

MEMORIAL
GOLF TOURNAMENT
ST. JOSEPH'S VILLA FOUNDATION

Neil McArthur REGISTER EARLY!
St. Joseph'’s Villa Foundation’s Golf 905-627-9011 ext. 2236

Tournament is named in memory of Neil

McArthur . Neil cared deeply about EARLY BIRD PRICING ENDS JULY 31!

“quality of life” for seniors. Today his
family continues to support St. Joseph’s ,
Villa Foundation in efforts to enhance
lives and enrich care for Villa residents.

Dundas Valley Golf & &
Curling Club -

Neil was a lifetime honourary
member of Dundas Valley Golf &
Curling Club. For 15 years, Dundas
Valley has partnered with us and g
graciously donates the greens fees,

carts and venue to help us support oA y o .
seniors in our community. SN2 T 4
" NG S TR e g,

Thank you for being a strong . et gl N SR SRR
community partner! AN "‘\.. R PR R S S

m

ANNIVERSARY

ST. JOSEPH'S VILLA
FOUNDATION Tuesday, October 2, 2018
Dundas Valley Golf & Curling Club

Enriching Lives. Enhancing Care.

A Stanley Thompson Signature Course



TOURNAMENT EVENT SCHEDULE REGISTRATION
ment in required r

$250 PER GOLFER 11:00am Registration & Lunch I(Pa:; l.: tt. FULL required to secure spots)

before July 31,2018 12:00pm Shotgun Start & Scramble [] Sponsor & Gof

$275 per golfer : 6:00pm Dinner & Prizes
until Registration Closes
August 31, 2018

[ Golf ONLY

Company Name

Contact

Address

Address

Greens Fee, Golf Cart
Lunch, Dinner

. . . Tel #/ Email
Registration Gift

Door Prizes & Contest Holes
Golfer #1

A tax receipt or business acknowledgement

Address Tel # / Email

may be provided for a portion of your fee!

. Golfer #2
N lus Laboris Canada Global HR Lawyers
. Address Tel #/ Email
L o 4 MathewsDinsdale
Golfer #3
'“= MEDICAL Address Tel # / Email
@ PHARMACIES
' Golfer #4
Address Tel #/ Email

Dundas Valley Golf & Curling Club

, ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING  INTERIORS [ American Express [ visa
10 Woodley's Lane, Dundas, ON [ vestercar [] imvoie e
o Total Amount:

“Where Members, their families
and their friends come to enjoy
a friendly, safe and inclusive
DUNDAS VALLEY social community.” STEEL INGC. X

Est. 1929

Credit Card # Cv# Expiry

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
MCCallumSather | g
| 1 q Cheque (Payable to St. Josephs Villa Foundation)
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Signature



